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Tony Evans White Chevy S-10 105 100 10 100 10 80 135 90 500
Kelly Albertson White Chevy S-10 150 20 100 10 80 360

John Dotson SloMoShun 120 10 90 70 290
Todd Hackney Dirty Dobber 150 20 100 10 280

Tucker Davenport Godfather 120 10 50 180
Garrett Williams Hogg Wild 90 60 150

Chris Garner Blue Chevy S-10 135 135
Eric Hanselman Blue Ford Ranger 105 105

Dave Kurtz Split Personality 100 10 100 20 150 100 480
Will Harrison Relentless 150 20 80 135 10 395

Kelly Albertson White Chevy S-10 135 10 90 10 70 10 325
Dave Kurtz The Gambler 120 100 10 230

Kenny Floyd Osteen Outlaw 90 120 210
Dylan Cato 70 80 150

John Cervella Mr. Hobbs 75 60 135
Brendan Witgen 4 Play 60 70 130

Brian West Dirty Dog 105 105
Greg Booker Muddin'Mater 105 105
Joe Barmore 72 CJ7 90 90

Colby Roberts Shocker 90 90
John Dotson SloMoShun 80 80

Sam Lambasio All In 60 60
Cliff Moore Super Bee 50 50

Jason Czaja Lil' Crazy 150 100 100 100 150 100 500
Dave Kurtz Split Personality 90 80 10 135 10 90 10 425

Austin Harrison Relentless 120 80 10 120 330
Scott Cisler Show Time 105 50 90 70 315

Wayne Bonacker Self Inflicted 135 90 40 265
Dave Kurtz The Gambler 90 10 80 10 190

Kenny Floyd Osteen Outlaw 70 105 175
Dylan Cato Black Chevy Colorado 60 60 50 170

Greg Booker American Outlaw 90 60 150
Brendan Witgen 4 Play 60 70 130

John Cervella Mr. Hobbs 60 60 120
Sam Lambasio All In II 80 80
Todd Hackney Dirty Dobber 75 75

Brian West Dirty Dog 75 75
Rob Jacobs BiPolar 70 70
David Jones Irish Outlaw 60 60
Kevin Jacobs Black Ford Ranger 60 60

Kelly Albertson White Chevy S-10 40 40

Jason Czaja Lil' Crazy 120 10 100 100 10 100 10 150 10 500
Kenny Floyd Osteen Outlaw 90 135 70 295
Jack Franklin Grinch Unchained 80 80 80 240
Dave Kurtz Split Personality 60 90 90 240

Wayne Bonacker Self Inflicted 150 90 240
Korey Righter Tantrum 105 100 10 215
Scott Cisler Show Time 90 70 50 210
Dave Kurtz The Gambler 75 80 10 165

Keith Raedel, Jr. Ridin' Dirty 135 135
Austin Harrison Relentless 70 60 130
Randy Roberts Eli's Coming 120 120

David Jones Irish Outlaw 60 50 110
Kevin Jacobs Black Ford Ranger 70 70

Brendan Witgen 4 Play 60 60
Greg Booker American Outlaw 40 40

Duke Bohanon Eli's Coming 40 40
Robert Gallagher 40 40
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Scott Ohlrogge Deranged 120 100 100 70 150 20 100 520
Caleb Dunsavage Color Me Gone 135 70 70 10 105 70 460
Travis Shoemaker High Roller IV 150 90 80 90 410

Keith Mitchell The Mudgician 105 60 80 10 80 335
Matt Voss State Tech Jeep 60 60 120 90 330

Jason Massie Massie Mud Racing 90 90 100 20 300
Joel Coolidge Trouble 60 40 40 50 60 40 290

Austin Sampson Bad Addiction 60 40 90 50 240
Craig Schwanz GrapeNutz 75 10 60 10 40 10 205
John Tomblin Massie Mud Racing 135 135
Jack Franklin Grinch Unchained 60 50 110
Billy Sampson Cyclone 75 75
Dave Coady Beyond Demented 80 80

Eric Klos Da Judge 60 60
Richard Dunavant Yellow Jeep CJ7 60 60

Jason Czaja Lil' Crazy 60 60
William Moorehouse Totally Twisted 50 50

Dave Kurtz The Gambler 40 10 50
Don Bertrim Ford Hemi 40 40

Paul Wagner III Misfit 40 40
Katie King Pure Aggravation 40 40

Todd Franklin Hillbilly on Alcohol 40 40
Brendan Kinsella Pure Fury 40 40

Jason Massie Massie Mud Racing 150 20 90 100 150 510
Shane Ohlrogge Deranged 105 10 80 100 90 135 40 500

Caleb Dunsavage Color Me Gone 75 100 10 80 10 120 100 495
Travis Shoemaker High Roller IV 135 90 70 40 335

Matt Voss State Tech Jeep 120 80 60 40 300
Keith Mitchell The Mudgician 90 70 50 90 300
Tyler Coolidge Trouble 40 40 60 60 50 250
Austin Sampson Bad Addiction 60 105 80 245
Craig Schwanz GrapeNutz 60 75 10 70 10 225
John Tomblin Massie Mud Racing 90 90

Brendan Kinsella Pure Fury 70 10 80
Keith Raedel, Jr. Ridin' Dirty 60 60
Paul Wagner III Misfit 60 60

Richard Dunavant Yellow Jeep CJ7 60 60
Billy Sampson Cyclone 60 60

Andrew Burcham Desperado 60 60
Don Bertrim Ford Hemi 50 50
Katie King Pure Aggravation 50 50

Dave Coady Beyond Demented 40 40
Greg Noonan Never Stop Rockin' 40 40

William Moorehouse Totally Twisted 40 40
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Steve Renaud Frantik 135 100 80 135 80 500
Scott Snarski Paperboy Express 90 80 60 10 150 100 490

Tyler Coolidge Nightmare VI 105 90 60 40 90 10 50 10 455
Billy Fling Reality Check 75 40 90 10 100 20 105 440

Dan Richter Richter Scale 120 100 90 120 430
Kevin Harrison Never Enuff 60 10 60 90 220

Dale Ellenberger Touch of Madness 60 70 75 205
Chuck Courty III Mud Missile 60 50 50 160

Rick Young Outta Control 150 150
Paul Palmer The Show 60 40 40 140
Jim Lamb Full Throttle 70 70 140

Dave Hempfling Psycotic 60 60 120
Jack Freeman Maroon 80 80
Thomas Small Dark Horse 70 70
Dave Coady Beyond Demented 60 10 70

John Grosvenor Heart Attack 60 60
Nedd Brandenburg Eat N Ramen 60 60

Jeremy Hood Wicked Intentions 60 60
Paul Wagner III Misfit 50 50

William Moorehouse Totally Twisted 40 40
Kevin Stone The Grind 40 40

Billy Fling Reality Check 60 100 90 100 20 135 100 520
Dan Richter Richter Scale 135 100 90 105 70 500

Paul Wesinger Paperboy Express 120 60 80 120 80 460
Steve Renaud Frantik 60 90 50 150 50 400
Joel Coolidge Nightmare VI 105 80 40 60 90 10 385

Dale Ellenberger Touch of Madness 90 70 70 40 270
Kevin Harrison Never Enuff 60 40 75 40 215
Dave Hempfling Psycotic 60 10 90 10 40 210
Chuck Courty Mud Missile 75 50 60 185
Rick Young Outta Control 150 20 170
Paul Palmer The Show 60 40 40 10 150
Jim Lamb Full Throttle 80 10 60 150

Kevin Stone The Grind 40 40 80
Jack Freeman 70 70

Nedd Brandenburg Eat N Ramen 60 60
Thomas Small Dark Horse 60 60
Dave Coady Beyond Demented 50 50

William Moorehouse Totally Twisted 40 10 50
Paul Wagner III Misfit 40 40

Harry Dee Bad Company 40 40
Shawn Barber Back N Black 40 40
Jeremy Hood Wicked Intentions 40 40

Duane Murphy 1936 Ford 40 40
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